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NAME DESIGNATION PHONE NO EMAIL ID _.1
Ms. Sreesha Nair | Chairperson 80974 principal.ballarpur@podar.org
89194
Ms. Sunita Secretary 7038583003 | sunita.chauhan@podar.org
Chauhan
Mr. Praveen Joint Secretary pravin.wanaskar246@gmail.com
Wanaskar
Ms. Deeksha Parent Member- Gr | 9993233119 deeksha.vaishnav@yahoo.in
Abhijit Bhatt & |1
Mr. Akshay Parent Member- Gr | 9763417829 akshay.singh378@gmail.com
Kumar Singh &' |1l
Ms. Mrudula Parent Member- Gr | 9975677756 kameshballewar@gmail.com
Ballewar I '
Mr. Praveen Parent Member- Gr | 8805528695 pravin.wanaskar246@gmail.com
Wanaskar ° [ IV
Ms. Himani Parent Member- Gr | 8484040812 himanikapoor0144@gmail.com

Kapoor G |V

Mr. Ramchandra | Parent Member- Gr | 9822260187 ramchandrabodhe12514@gmail.com
H.Bodhe °© VI
Mr. Sandip & Parent Member- Gr | 9850013068 drsandipb65@gmail.com
Bambole VII
Mr. Devendra Parent Member- Gr | 9850351677 devayadavji3@gmail.com
singh Yadav | VIII
Mrs. Renuka J. Parent Member- Gr | 9767404240 renukastudent80@gmail.com
Deshkar G | ix
Ms. Laxmi Singh | Teacher Member - | 87884 63168 laxmi.singh@podar.org

Grl
Ms. Priti Ugale”™ Teacher Member - | 70206 64315 priti.ugale@podar.org
Grll
Ms. Richa Teacher Member - | 88307 40161 richa.tripathi@podar.org
Tripathi Gr Il
Ms. Shubhangi Teacher Member - | 96730 23260 shubhangi.moon@podar.org
Moon GriV
Ms. Tresha Teacher Member - | 83083 83967 tresha.niranjane@podar.org
Niranjane GrV
Ms. Suchita Teacher Member - | 77096 22376 suchita.sonwane@podar.org
Sonwane Gr VI A
3 j - uraj. ure@podar.or
:‘ﬁ;;l:l:;] E:::;:lk;er Member 29712628995 | V° j.nagt p g &j%
Ms. Nisha Khan | Teacher Member - | 85519 98408 | nisha.khan@podar.ord o, ooy
| Gr VIil s ¢ International |
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* | Ms.Sunita | Teacher Member - | 70385 83003
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